362
SeriesNSK
Swing Clamp Cylinder
Bore Size(mm) : Ø20, Ø25, Ø32, Ø40, Ø50, Ø63
●POSSIBLE TO INSTALL AUTO SWITCH IN A TUBE
●MAXIMUM OPERTING PRESSURE : 1MPA
●COMPACT SIZE
●BUILT-IN COIL SCRAPPER (Ø40~Ø63)
How to Order
1⃞ Swing Clamp Cylinder
2⃞Magnet
Blank : None
D : Built in Magnet
3⃞Mount
B : Through hole/Both ends tapped common
(Standard type)
G:Head side flange type
4⃞Bore Size    5⃞Stroke (mm)
20 : Ø20       -      10 : 10mm, 20 : 20mm
25 : Ø25       -      10 : 10mm, 20 : 20mm
32 : Ø32       -      10 : 10mm, 20 : 20mm
40 : Ø40       -      10 : 10mm, 20 : 20mm
50 : Ø50       -      20 : 20mm, 50 : 50mm
63 : Ø63       -      20 : 20mm, 50 : 50mm
6⃞Rotation Direction
R :Rotating in right hand direction
L :Rotating in left hand direction
※Rotary direction for unclamping (during backward)
7⃞Rotating Plate (ARM)
Blank : None
P :With rotation plate
※Rotating plate is delivered without assembly
8⃞Auto Switch
Blank : None (Magnetic equipped cylinder)
Contact point existing auto switch from below
W4 : W4(P) (Contact point existed)
W8H : Extremely small auto switch Horizontal (Vertical) type,
2 wire type
Contact point non existing auto switch from below
W9H(V) : Extremely small auto switch Horiontal (Vertical) type,
2 wire type
W9H(V)N : Extremely small auto switch horizontal (Vertical)
type, 3 wire type
W2P(L) :  Contact point non existing
(Available for over Ø40)
9⃞Number of Auto Switches
Blank : 2 pcs
S : 1 pc
N : N pcs
N (D) SK B W8*
1 2
20
4
20
5
R
6
P
7
S
93 8
362-368-NSK  2012.9.7 2:58 PM  페이지362   한국원색인쇄사
Series NSK